
Intern ID 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

|6 

28 

10 

30 

|4 

31 

32 
33 

HADIYA MANSI KETANBHAI 
1TALIYA JAHNVI SURESHBHAI 

JADAV JALPA GIRISHBHAI 
JAGANI MANSI MUKESHBHAL 

18 JAYSWAL MILAN BADRINARAYAN 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

49 

50 

C. N. Kothari Homoeopathic Medical college 

Name 

AMBALIYA MITESH ARVINDBIAI 

From: 

BALDANIYA HARSHALBEN RAJESHBHAI 
|BHANDARI MAITRY NILESHBHAI 

BHARGAVI K. RANA 
BHIMANI RAHULKUMAR THAKARSHIBHAI 
CHAHWVALA JEEL DEVANG 

CHAUDHARI VRUSHALI SOPAN 
CHAUDHARI DARSHANABEN AMARSINGBHAI 

DARAJI UNNATI NATVARLAL 
DIPALI PATEL 

DOMADIYA MEGHNABEN JITUBHAI 

GHOGHARI DHARA RAVJIBHAI 
GAUSWAMI PARESHGIRI BALVANTGIRI 

JOGANI PALAK PRAFULBHAI 
KACHA DHRUVI ATULBHAI 
KACHHADIYA DHRUVITA PRAVINBHAI 

KANCHWALA SAKINA SIBTANALI 

KAPURIYA SHAIFALI BHIKHABHAI 
KATARIA VISHWA RAJESHBHAI 
KIKANI DRASHTI CHIRAGBHAI 

LAD PURVI SURESHBHA 
LADUMOR RAVINA UKABHAI 

KANADHIYA PINALKUMAR CHETANBHAI 

MALEK MARIYA ILYAS 

LAKHANAKIYA VIKAS SHAMBHUBHAI 

LATHIYA DHWANI NAROTTAMBHAI 
MALAVIYA PRIYA BHARATBHAI 

MANIYA KENILBHAI SAVJIBHAL 

MAURYA ANJALI BRIJRAJ 
MEMON AYSHA FARUK 

MANSURI ARSHIN MOHAMAD ASLAM 

MEMON AZIMABANU SHAKEELBHAI 

Research Centre - VNARA 
KALIDAS HOsPITAL 

|OAD SEEMABEN MUKESHBHAI 
PANDYA HETVI MITESIH 

INTERNSHIP 2022-23 

PAREKH TARJANI DINESHBHAL 
|PANDYA NISARGKUMAR HARESHKUMAR 

PARMAR AYUSHI HASHMUKHBHAI 

47 PATEL FENUKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI 

PATEL ANJALIBEN RAKESHBHAI 
PATEL DHRUMI RAJESH 

PARMAR KULDEEPKUMAR MULJIBHAI 

PATEL DISHAKUMARI RATILAL 

PATEL JINALKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI 
PATEL MANSI RAJENDRABHAI 
PATEL MIHIR ANILBHAI 

to 

Intern ID 
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87 

88 

89 

93 

90 

92 

98 

94 

96 

95 

97 

Name 

|PATEL NIKUNJ GOKULBHAI 
PATEL PINALKUMARI DIPAKBHAI 

PATEL VIDHI PRAKASHBHAI 
PATEL VISHWAKUMARI ANILBHAI 
PATHAK KRISHNA PARTHIVBHAI 
PETHANI ARMI JAYSUKHBHAI 
RAMANI BHUMIKABEN VITTHALBHAI 
RATHOD ANKIT DINESHBHAI 
RATHOD KAJALBEN HAKABHAI 
SAVALIYA ARATI ASHVINBHAI 
SAVALIYA HARSHITA KAMLESHBHAI 
SAVSAVIYA NIDHIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 
SHANI HEEMA JAYESHBHAI 

SHELADIYA DHARA MUKESHBHAI 
|SHIRODE SEJAL KAILASHBHAI 
SINGH SAKSHI DHIRENDRA 
SINHA SHRISHTI RAJESH 
SIROYA NIRMAL RATIBHAI 

SiSARA DEVESHKUMAR BHOLABHAI 
SOJITRA DENISH BABUBHAI 
SOLANKI KRISHNA DHANSUKHLAL 

SURATI PRIYA ASHOKBHAI 
TANK HARDIK MUKESHBHAI 

TANK PRAGATI DHARMENDRABHAI 
VADHEL NIKITA MERUBHAI 
VAISHANAV JANAVIBEN SATISHBHAI 
VIRANI CHINTAN SURESHBHAI 
ZALAVADIYA DHARTI DILIPKUMAR 

Supplementary Batch 
|AHIR DHARMISHTHA BHANUBHAI 

BHARWAD VIPULKUMAR BHIMABHAI 
CHODVADIYA NIRAJ GHANSHYAMBHAI 
DIVECHA BIRJU RAMESHBHAI 

GAMIT SEJALKUMARI RAJESHBHAI 
KAKLOTAR MANSI VIPULBHAI 
|KALSARIYA JAYESH BALUBHAI 
KATARIYA MAYURBHAI SHAKURBHAI 
KATARIYA RAHULBHAI BABUBHAL 
KAVAD JANAK MAGANBHAI 

|LUKHI UMANG MUKESHBHAI 
MANGROLA PURVARAJSINH 

PARMAR CHIRAGKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS 
PATEL JIGNASHAKUMARI NARAYANBHAI 

|SHAH DHRUVI BHAVESH 
SONI DEEP HARSHADKUMAR 
VARU SAGAR POPATBHAI 

Extension Batch Interns 

AHIR MAYANKBHAI FITURBHAI 
GAMIT SHIVANGI PARESHBHAI 

PARMAR HARSHIDDHI ANANTRALAN 
Dr. JyL. Rao 

M.D. (ic)(Hom.) 

C.N. Kotia:' 
Coilecs 

Tad! 

lc Medice 
antre, 

. Tapl. 
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